
SONGBIRD SUB PHASE 2
BLOCK K  LOT 2
OR 404 P 860   OR 589 PG. 264

PELT RANDALL CAGER REVOCABLE TRUST/RANDALL CAGER P
6451 COASTAL HWY
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-074-289-10223-K02

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
2 10
289.00 1.00/

10/20/2021 JSJS
10/20/2021 JSJS 10/20/2021 JSJS

10/20/2021 JSJS 0.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

151,218
1,756
40,000

192,974
5,918

187,056
0

187,056
192,974

0

194,911

0983/0507 10/21/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PELT RANDALL C AKA RA

RANDALL CAGER PELT 

0614/0027 9/01/2005 WD Q I 131,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRIPLE H CONST

PELT RANDALL C
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INCR EYB 2005-2009 PRMT OB22-000617

QC FW

5 YR PRCL CH, PU FLOORING

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

22000617 RE-ROOF-CC 0 10/07/2022

HX Base Yr

8 SWIFT PASS, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 30
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,462 126.6000 120.27 175,835 2005 2009 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 2005 1,216 125,773

FGR 402 50 2005 201 20,790

FOP 132 30 2005 40 4,137

PTO 100 5 2005 5 517

1,850 1,462 151,218

BAS=[YR=2005]  W28 PTO=[YR=2005]  N10 W10 S10 E10$ W25 S18
FGR=[YR=2005]  E15 N6 E3 S14 W2 S15 W16 N23$ E15 N6 E3 S14
FOP=[YR=2005]  W2 S6 E22 N6 W20$ E35 N26$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 48 10 480.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 691

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 0 0 144.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 207

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 0 0 0 88.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2011 2011 3 65 858

1,756

1 000100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


